	Апрель
	2025



	ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
	ВТОРНИК
	СРЕДА
	ЧЕТВЕРГ
	ПЯТНИЦА
	СУББОТА
	ВОСКРЕСЕНЬЕ

		

	

	

	

	

	

	


14
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


15
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


16
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


17
		6 класс

	математика

	2 части

	8 класс

	математика

	2 части

	


18
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


19
		

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


20

		

	

	

	

	

	

	


21
		4 класс

	Русский язык

	

	

	5 класс

	Русский язык

	


22
		6 класс 

	Русский язык

	

	

	7 класс

	Русский язык

	


23
		4 класс

	Группа 1

	(Окр.мир,
лит.чтение,
Иностранный язык)

	

	5 класс

	Группа 1

	(История,
литература,
Иностранный язык)


24
		6 класс

	Гуппа 1

	(История,
Литература,
общество,
Иностранный язык)

	

	7 класс

	Группа 2

	(География, 
биология
Физика,
информатика)


25
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


26
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


27

		5 класс 

	Группа 2

	(География, 
биология)

	

	4 класс

	математика

	


28
		6 класс

	Группа 2

	(География, 
[bookmark: _GoBack]биология)

	

	

	5 класс

	математика

	2 части


29
		7 класс

	Группа 1

	(История,
Литература,
общество,
Иностранный язык)

	

	8 класс

	Русский язык

	


30
		

	

	

	

	

	

	



		

	

	

	

	

	

	



		

	

	

	

	

	

	



		

	

	

	

	

	

	
















	
	Май
	2025



	ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
	ВТОРНИК
	СРЕДА
	ЧЕТВЕРГ
	ПЯТНИЦА
	СУББОТА
	ВОСКРЕСЕНЬЕ

		

	

	

	

	

	

	



		

	

	

	

	

	

	



		

	

	

	

	

	

	



		

	

	

	

	

	

	


1
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


2
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


3
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


4

		8 класс

	Группа 1

	(История,
Литература,
общество,
Иностранный язык)

	

	10 класс

	математика

	


5
		7 класс

	математика

	2 части

	

	

	

	


6
		8 класс

	Группа 2

	(География, 
Биология,
химия
Физика,
информатика)

	

	

	

	


7
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


8
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


9
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


10
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


11

		10 класс

	Группа 2
Предмет 1

	(История,Литература,
общество,
география,
физика, химия
Иностранный язык)

	

	

	

	


12
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


13
		10 класс

	Группа 2
Предмет 2

	(История,Литература,
общество,
география,
физика, химия
Иностранный язык)

	

	

	

	


14
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


15
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


16
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


17
		

	

	

	

	

	

	


18




